
Beverage Menu



ALL PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO 10% SERVICE CHARGE & GST

BASIL PUNCH
ROKU GIN INFUSED THAI BASIL, GRAND 

MARNIER, YUZU PUREE, LIME JUICE

THE PRESCRIPTION
BELVEDERE VODKA, SAMBUCA, GINGER 

SYRUP & YUZU JUICE

TANG YUAN
JIM BEAM WHITE, AMARETTO LIQUOR, 
ORGEAT SYRUP, PINACOLADA PUREE, 

BLACK SESAME POWDER & MILK

ASSAM DELIGHT
BELVEDERE VODKA INFUSED SOURPLUM,

YUZU SAKE, PINK GUAVA JUICE, LIME JUICE
& MONIN HONEY SYRUP 

OH MY CHENDOL
BLACK TEARS SPICED RUM INFUSED
PANDAN,  VANILLA LIQUOR, GULA
MELAKA SYRUP & COCONUT MILK 

SPILL THE TEA
DOM BENEDICTINE, COURVOISIER VSOP, 

APRICOT BRANDY, HONEY SYRUP 
& WOLF BERRY TEA

SIGNATURE COCKTAILS 25



ALL PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO 10% SERVICE CHARGE & GST

DRAGON’S GLASS
KYOHO GRAPE SAKE, 
COURVOISIER VSOP, 

CASSIS & YUZU JUICE

 

MOON ELIXIR
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE, LIME JUICE, 

GINGER & BLUE PEA

RENDEZVOUS
ROKU GIN, YUZU SAKE, 

MELON LIQUOR & LIME JUICE

 

SECRET GARDEN
ROKU GIN, HONEYCOMB 

SYRUP, YUZU JUICE & 
CHRYSANTHEMUM TEA

 

PASSIONATE KISS
BELVEDERE VODKA, LYCHEE LIQUOR, 
PASSION FRUIT PUREE & APPLE JUICE 

 

TOM YUM NO.5
SIPSMITH GIN, ELDERFLOWER LIQUEUR, 

LEMONGRASS SYRUP, LEMON JUICE,
TABASCO & CHILLI OIL

SIGNATURE COCKTAILS 25



ALL PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO 10% SERVICE CHARGE & GST

11020

2020 E.GUIGAL COTE DU RHONE ROSÉ, 

RHONE VALLEY FRANCE

HOUSE ROSE WINE

9018

2020 DIEL DE DIEL PINOT BLANC, 

PINOT GRIS, GERMANY

HOUSE WHITE WINE

80

80

90

16

16

18

2020 ARUMA MALBEC,

MENDOZA, ARGENTINA

2017 ROBERT MONDAVI WINERY 

TWIN OAKS CABERNET SAUVIGNON,

CALIFORNIA, USA

2020 AMELIA PARK, 

SHIRAZ, AUSTRALIA

HOUSE RED WINE

120NV HENRI ABELE BRUT, CHAMPAGNE, FRANCE

HOUSE SPARKLING WINE
& CHAMPAGNE

BTLGLS



ALL PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO 10% SERVICE CHARGE & GST

110

180

2017 BODEGAS MUGA, RIOJA BLANCO   

2017 BELONDRADE Y LURTON VERDELHO, RUEDA

SPAIN

130

2017 HERMANN DONNHOFF, 

LEISTENBERG RIESLING KABINETT, NAHE

GERMANY

100

120

2019 CARLO PELLIGRINO GIBELE, ZIBIBBO, SICILY

2021 FRANZ HAAS, GEWURZTRAMINER,

ALTO ADIGE

ITALY

110

120

130

140

270

270

2021 DOMAINE FAIVELEY,

CHARDONNAY, BURGUNDY

2017 JEAN CLAUDE CHATELAIN POUILLY-FUME, LES 

CHAILLOUX, SAUVIGNON BLANC, LOIRE VALLEY

2019 BILLAUD-SIMON, CHABLIS

2021 A.CAILBOURDIN POUILLY FUME LES RACINES 

2020 LOUIS JADOT CHASSAGNE -

MONTRACHET, BURGUNDY

2016 E.GUIGAL CONDRIEU, RHONE

WHITE WINE
FRANCE



ALL PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO 10% SERVICE CHARGE & GST

190

190

190

220

280

2016 RUFFINO, DUCALE ORO, CHIANTI

CLASSICO RISERVA, SANGIOVESE, TUSCANY

2016 CESARI AMARONE DELLA

VALPOLICELLA CLASSICO, CORVINA,

RONDINELLA, MOLINARA, VENETO

2017 RENATO RATTI BAROLO DOCG MARCENASCO

2014 LA SPINETTA, BORDINI,

BARBARESCO, PIEDMONT

2015 ZYMÉ KAIROS, VENETO IGT

RED WINE
ITALY

230

170

2017 JOSEPH PHELPS, CHARDONNAY,

FREESTONE VINEYARDS, SONOMA COAST

2018 ROBERT MONDAVI, FUME BLANC

NAPA VALLEY, CALIFORNIA

USA

120

130

140

2019 GREYWACKE, SAUVIGNON BLANC, MARLBOROUGH

2019  MISHA'S VINEYARD

LIMELIGHT RIESLING, CENTRAL OTAGO

2016 ROARING MEG, PINOT GRIS,

CENTRAL OTAGO

WHITE WINE
NEW ZEALAND



ALL PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO 10% SERVICE CHARGE & GST

140

150

230

2017 MOUNT RILEY WINES PINOT NOIR,

MARLBOROUGH

2019 MT. DIFFICULTY ROARING MEG

PINOT NOIR, CENTRAL OTAGO     

2016 TE MATA, BULLNOSE SYRAH, HAWKES BAY 

NEW ZEALAND

120

140

160

160

190

200

220

220

300

350

2021 DOMAINE FAIVELEY, PINOT NOIR, BURGUNDY

2018 CROZES-HERMITAGE 'LES MEYSONNIERS' 

M CHAPOUTIER

2017 E.GUIGAL GIGONDAS ROUGE, GRENACHE, MOURVE-

DRE, SYRAH, RHONE

2017 DOMAINE VACHERON SANCERRE ROUGE PINOT NOIR, 

LOIRE VALLEY

2017 BLASON D’ISSAN, 2ND WINE MERLOT CABERNET 

SAUVIGNON, MARGAUX, BORDEUX

2011 CHATEAU SOCIANDO MALLET, HAUT- MÉDOC 

2016 CHATEAU BOURGNEUF

2018 ANDRE BRUNEL, LES CAILLOUX

SOUTHERN RHONE RED BLEND,

CHATEAUNEUF DU PAPE, RHONE

2018 GUIGAL, BRUNE ET BLONDE, COTE ROTIE

2018 CHATEAU SMITH HAUT LAFITTE , LES HAUTS DE 

SMITH ROUGE

RED WINE
FRANCE



ALL PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO 10% SERVICE CHARGE & GST

120

2018 KAIKEN ULTRA MALBEC, MAIPU,

MENDOZA

ARGENTINA

90

140

150

200

2018 XANADU CIRCA 77, CABERNET SAUVIGNON

2019 TORBRECK CUVEE JUVENILES GRENACHE, SHIRAZ, 

MATARO, BAROSSA VALLEY

 

2018 KATNOOK ESTATE MERLOT, COONAWARRA

2017 DOMINIQUE PORTET, CABERNET

SAUVIGNON, YARRA VALLEY

AUSTRALIA

140

150

160

280

210

2014 MARQUES DE CACERES GRAN RESERVA , TEMPRANIL-

LO GARNACHA TINTA GRACIANO, LA RIOJA 

2017 BODEGAS MUGA RESERVA TEMPRANILLO, LA RIOJA      

2017 TORRES, SALMOS, MAZUELO, SYRAH, GARNACHA 

TINTA, PRIORAT

2015 TORRES, MAS LA PLANA, CABERNET SAUVIGNON, 

PENEDES

2016 PAGOS DE LOS CAPELLANES RESERVA CABERNET 

SAUVIGNON, RIBERA DEL DUERO

RED WINE
SPAIN



ALL PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO 10% SERVICE CHARGE & GST

100

80

2019 MIRABEAU PURE ROSE GRENACHE, SYRAH, 

COTES DE PROVENCE, FRANCE

2021 CHATEAU DE BERNE MEDITERRANEE, 

COTES DE PROVENCE, FRANCE

ROSÉ WINE

150

200

2015 REYNEKE CORNERSTONE

BORDEAUX BLEND, STELLENBOSCH

2014 KANONKOP, PAUL SAUER

BORDEAUX BLEND, STELLENBOSCH 

SOUTH AFRICA

110

2018  MIGUEL TORRES CORDILLERA

CABERNET SAUVIGNON, MAIPO VALLEY

CHILE

280

300

2014 CAKEBREAD CELLAR MERLOT,

NAPA VALLEY, CALIFORNIA

2015 JOSEPH PHELPS CABERNET SAUVIGNON, NAPA VALLEY, 

CALIFORNIA

RED WINE
USA



ALL PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO 10% SERVICE CHARGE & GST

150

150

150

18SAWANOTSURU SHUSHU JUNMAI (180ML)

SAWANOTSURU JUNMAI DAIGINJYO ZUICHO

UZ - YUZU SAKE 720ML 

CROP AND CROP KYOHO GRAPE LIQUEUR

SAKE

15

15

15

15

15

15

18

17

18

HEINEKEN DRAUGHT

TIGER DRAUGHT

GUINNESS DRAUGHT

GUINNESS STOUT

CORONA

ASAHI SUPER DRY

STRONGBOW GOLDEN ORIGINAL CIDER

PERONI

HEINEKEN

BEER

70

110

150

170

2021 PERLINO SCANAVINO MOSCATO D’ASTI, PIEDMONT, ITALY

2017 BODEGAS TORO ALBALA DON PX,

MONTILLA-MORILES, SPAIN

2016 DE BORTOLI NOBLE ONE BOTRYTIS SEMILLION

2008 CASTELLO POMINO VIN SANTO

BTLGLSDESSERT WINE



ALL PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO 10% SERVICE CHARGE & GST

200

550

230

580

230

260

680

580

960

470

200

550

1100

800

230

MOËT & CHANDON IMPERIAL BRUT

MOËT & CHANDON BRUT MAGNUM

MOËT & CHANDON ROSÉ IMPERIAL

MOËT & CHANDON ROSÉ IMPERIAL MAGNUM

VEUVE CLICQUOT YELLOW LABEL

VEUVE CLICQUOT ROSÉ

DOM PÉRIGNON LUMINOUS  

DOM PÉRIGNON VINTAGE 

DOM PÉRIGNON VINTAGE ROSE 2005 

KRUG GRANDE CUVÉE

PERRIER JOUET BRUT 

PERRIER JOUET BELLE EPOQUE BLANC 

ACE OF SPADES

2008 LOUIS ROEDERER CRISTAL BRUT

PERRIER JOUET ROSE

CHAMPAGNE BTL



ALL PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO 10% SERVICE CHARGE & GST

250

290

260

17

18

17

JIM BEAM

MAKER’S MARK

JACK DANIEL’S NO. 7

BOURBON

250

270

600

280

590

260

260

17

18

20

18

18

HAKU

BELVEDERE

BELVEDERE 1.75L BESPOKE

GREY GOOSE

GREY GOOSE 1.5L

ABSOLUT ELYX

ABSOLUT BLUE

VODKA

250

260

280

270

280

270

270

17

18

20

18

20

18

18

SIPSMITH

BOMBAY SAPPHIRE

TANQUERAY NO.TEN

ROKU GIN

HENDRICK’S GIN

THE BOTANIST GIN

TANGLIN SINGAPORE GIN

GIN BTLGLS



ALL PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO 10% SERVICE CHARGE & GST

250

280

280

350

350

580

600

17

20

18

20

20

SAUZA SILVER

1800 ANEJO

OMEICA ALTOS BLANCA

PADRE AZUL REPOSADO

PADRE ANEJO

DON JULIO 1942

VOLCAN DE MI TIERRA XA

TEQUILA

250

270

280

260

260

260

260

270

17

18

20

18

18

17

18

18

BACARDI CARTA BLANCA

BACARDI GOLD

BACARDI 8

SAILOR JERRY

GOSLING’S BLACK SEAL

HAVANA RESERVA

CACHACA 51 

BLACK TEARS SPICED RUM

RUM BTLGLS



ALL PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO 10% SERVICE CHARGE & GST

AUCHENTOSHAN 12 YEARS

AUCHENTOSHAN THREE WOOD

HIBIKI JAPANESE HARMONY

HIBIKI 17 YEARS

HAKUSHU DISTILLER’S RESERVE

HAKUSHU 12 YEARS

YAMAZAKI DISTILLER’S RESERVE

YAMAZAKI 12 YEARS

YAMAZAKI 18 YEARS

JOHNNIE WALKER

GOLD LABEL RESERVE

JOHNNIE WALKER BLUE LABEL

JOHNNIE WALKER XR 21

MACALLAN 12 YEARS

MACALLAN 15 YEARS

MACALLAN 18 YEARS

GLENLIVET 12 YEARS

GLENLIVET 18 YEARS

CHIVAS REGAL 18 YEARS

CHIVAS REGAL ROYAL

SALUTE 21 YEARS

GLENFIDDICH 12 YEARS

GLENFIDDICH 18 YEARS

WHISKY

260

350

380

3000

380

580

380

580

3800

270

640

470

320

480

1100

270

550

390

650

270

490

17

25

25

35

25

35

18

29

25

25

35

55

18

28

20

29

18

25

BTLGLS



ALL PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO 10% SERVICE CHARGE & GST

200

200

15

15

15

JAGERMEISTER 

BAILEY'S IRISH CREAM

VACCARI SAMBUCA

LIQUEUR

COURVOISIER VSOP

COURVOISIER XO

MARTELL VSOP

MARTELL CORDON BLEU

HENNESSY VSOP

HENNESSY XO

BRANDY & COGNAC

260

580

280

550

300

650

17

25

18

29

20

35

BTLGLS



ALL PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO 10% SERVICE CHARGE & GST

20

20

20

20

24

20

20

24

20

20

20

20

20

22

24

20

20

30

20

20

30

18

20

20

20

22

CAIPROSKA

CAIPIRINHA

MOJITO

FLAVOURED MOJITO
( STRAWBERRY, LYCHEE, PASSIONFRUIT & LEMONGRASS )

SINGAPORE SLING

MAI TAI

TROPICAL ZOMBIE

LONG ISLAND TEA

MARGARITA

DAIQUIRI

DARK AND STORMY

MOSCOW MULE

WHISKEY SOUR

OLD FASHION

NEGRONI

GIMLET

BLOODY MARY

AK-47

LYCHEE MARTINI

COSMOPOLITAN

GRAVEYARD

JAGERBOMB

MIDORI SOUR

VODKA MARTINI (DRY/DIRTY)

GIN MARTINI (DRY/DIRTY)

ESPRESSO MARTINI

COCKTAILS



ALL PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO 10% SERVICE CHARGE & GST

8

10

8

8

PREMIUM PU ER

ICED TEA

JASMINE POT

TIE GUAN YIN

TEA

6

8

6

8

8

10

8

8

8

10

ESPRESSO

DOUBLE ESPRESSO

LONG BLACK

ICE LONG BLACK

CAFE LATTE

ICED LATTE

CAPPUCCINO

MOCHA

HOT CHOCOLATE

ICE CHOCOLATE

COFFEE



ALL PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO 10% SERVICE CHARGE & GST

8

8

8

8

10

10

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

10

10

10

COKE

SPRITE

SCHWEPPES BITTER LEMON

COKE LIGHT

REDBULL REGULAR

REDBULL SUGAR-FREE

APPLE JUICE 

CRANBERRY JUICE

LIME JUICE

PINEAPPLE JUICE

ORANGE JUICE

FRUIT PUNCH

FRESH YUZU JUICE

EVIAN WATER 750ML

FERRARELLE SPARKLING WATER 750ML

FRESH COCONUT DRINK

NON ALCOHOLIC


